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Women / 5 / L5 s1 grp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Morrison522
Aerial Stars

7.900 8.550 8.8757.950 33.275
3 1 6 1T 1 

1 

Mackenzie Cash511
Southern Starz

8.000 8.350 8.7008.150 33.200
2 2T 3T 3 2 

2 

Brayden Hipp520
Southern Starz

7.700 8.150 8.6258.700 33.175
5T 4 1 4T 3 

3 

Katie Kirkwood524
Aerial Stars

8.500 7.650 8.6258.300 33.075
1 5 2 4T 4 

4 

Paige Tansey517
Southern Starz

7.800 8.350 8.8757.150 32.175
4 2T 8 1T 5 

5 

Laci Longabardi508
Southern Starz

7.700 7.250 8.2008.150 31.300
5T 8 3T 6 6 

6 

Jasmin Matchett502
Coast Elite - FL

7.300 7.350 8.0507.700 30.400
8 7 7 9 7 

7 

Hope Hoskins504
Coast Elite - FL

7.500 6.900 8.1006.800 29.300
7 9 11 7T 8 

8 

Courtney Dingerson512
Southern Starz

7.000 6.000 8.1008.050 29.150
10 11 5 7T 9 

9 

Jamie Farina501
Coast Elite - FL

7.100 6.550 7.6007.000 28.250
9 10 9T 10 10 

10 

Celia Bevington519
Southern Starz

5.800 7.500 7.5007.000 27.800
11 6 9T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 s1 grp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chaya Jasculca506
Southern Starz

8.400 9.250 9.2009.225 36.075
5T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Halle Nygaard515
Southern Starz

8.650 8.700 8.8009.325 35.475
3 5 1 3 2 

2 

Alana Laster507
Southern Starz

8.700 8.500 9.0507.825 34.075
2 6 8 2 3 

3 

Katie Maycroft514
Southern Starz

8.500 8.800 8.3008.250 33.850
4 3 7 8 4 

4 

Karli Jack505
Southern Starz

7.900 8.750 8.3758.450 33.475
8 4 5 7 5 

5 

Gianna Levy521
Aerial Stars

9.000 8.300 8.7007.250 33.250
1 7 11 4 6 

6 

Caroline Schoonover523
Aerial Stars

8.200 8.200 8.2508.550 33.200
7 8 4 9 7 

7 

Juliana Tonnessen518
Southern Starz

7.600 8.850 8.2008.350 33.000
9 2 6 10 8 

8 

Kyla Martin509
Southern Starz

7.500 7.000 8.6008.950 32.050
10 11 3 5 9 

9 

Katie Dickey513
Southern Starz

8.400 7.850 8.4007.300 31.950
5T 9 10 6 10 

10 

Nicole Green1374
Coast Elite - FL

7.100 7.800 7.1007.750 29.750
11 10 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Southern Starz 5L 107.375 25.850 26.900 27.500 27.125
11 1 1
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aerial Stars 5S 101.750 25.700 25.050 24.800 26.200
11 1 1

2 Coast Elite - FL 5S 90.150 21.900 22.050 22.450 23.750
22 2 2
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